TM
Mist Eliminators
PME Series
pneumaticproducts.com
The auditors choice to reduce energy costs and remove oil and water aerosols from
compressed air systems.
n 	 Protect products and processes from contamination
n 	 Increase the life of pneumatic equipment

Mist Eliminators
PME Series
Design features, materials of construction and
dimensional data, as described in this bulletin,
are provided for your information only and should
not be relied upon unless confirmed in writing. Please
contact your local sales representative for product
availability in your region.
© Copyright
Pneumatic Products 2024
PP_PME/10-2024/CI
Product Specifications
Flow @ 100 psig   Dimensions
(7 kgf/cm2) Replacement Height Width Connections1 Weight
Model scfm m3/h  Cartridge in. (mm) in. (mm) Inlet Outlet lbs (kg)
PME-125-PDI 125 212.4 M125-1 42 1/4" 1073.2 21" 533.4 2" NPT 2" NPT 455 208.4
PME-250-PDI 250 424.8 M250-1 42 1/4" 1073.2 21" 533.4 2" NPT 2" NPT 455 208.4
PME-500-PDI 500 849.5 M500-1 68 1/4" 1733.6 21" 533.4 3" NPT 3" NPT 520 235.9
PME-800-PDI 800 1359.2 M800-1 68 1/4" 1733.6 21" 533.4 3" NPT 3" NPT 530 240.4
PME-1100-PDI 1100 1868.9 M1100-1 72 5/16" 1836.7 23 1/2" 596.9 3" NPT 3" NPT 660 299.4
PME-1500-PDI 1500 2548.3 M1500-1 72 7/16" 1836.7 25" 635 4" R.F. FLG 4" R.F. FLG 775 351.5
PME-2100-PDI 1900 3228.1 M1900-1 75 3/4" 1924.1 32" 812.8 4" R.F. FLG 4" R.F. FLG 1225 555.7
PME-2400-PDI 2400 4077.6 M2400-1 75 3/4" 1924.1 32" 812.8 4" R.F. FLG 4" R.F. FLG 1245 564.7
PME-3000-PDI 3000 5097.1 M3000-1 88 3/4" 2254.3 32" 812.8 4" R.F. FLG 4" R.F. FLG 1385 628.2
PME-4500-PDI 4500 7645.6 M4500-1 153" 3886.2 32" 812.8 6" R.F. FLG 6" R.F. FLG 1770 802.9
PME-6000-PDI 6000 10194.1 M6000-1 CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF
PME-8000-PDI 8000 13592.1 M8000-1 CF CF CF CF CF CF CF CF
Advanced Filter Bed Technology
Compressed air enters the flanged inlet assembly engineered for easy element access. Designed for optimum velocity, the air is
directed through water resistant glass fibers. Water droplets, oil aerosols and solid particles entrained in the air stream are captured
by the fibers through the mechanics of direct interception, inertial impaction, and diffusion that result from the forces of Brownian